Routt Catholic High School

500 E College Ave
School Phone: 217-243-8563

Jacksonville, IL
Fax: 217-243-7497

Email: becreviston@routtcatholic.com

Principal

Nicholas Roscetti
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Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday

Monday

Wednesday

Saturday

Athletic Director
Barry Creviston

Date
2/5/2021

2/6/2021
2/9/2021
2/19/2021
2/20/2021
2/22/2021
2/23/2021
2/26/2021
2/27/2021
3/2/2021
3/3/2021
3/5/2021
3/6/2021
3/8/2021
3/10/2021

3/13/2021

Opponent
New Berlin

Riverton

Triopia

Brown County
Auburn
Pleasant Hill
Greenfield
Griggsville-Perry
Carrollton
North Greene
Calhoun

West Central

Boys’ Basketball
Winter 2020-2021

Place
The Dome

The Dome
Triopia
Brown County

The Dome

The Dome (VARSITY ONLY)

The Dome
Griggsville-Perry
Carrollton

The Dome
Calhoun

The Dome

Waverly Holiday Tournament

Waverly Holiday Tournament

Waverly Holiday Tournament

Waverly Holiday Tournament

All home games will be live-streamed via NFHS Network.

Time
6:00pm

4:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD



