Routt Catholic High School

500 E College Ave Jacksonville, IL 62650 School Phone: 217-243-8563 Fax: 217-243-749

School Phone: 217-243-8563 Fax: 217-243-7497 Email: bcreviston@routtcatholic.com

Principal Athletic Director
Nicholas Roscetti Barry Creviston

Boys' Basketball

Winter 2020-2021

<u>Day</u> Friday	<u>Date</u> 2/5/2021	Opponent New Berlin	Place The Dome	<u>Time</u> 6:00pm
Saturday	2/6/2021	Riverton	The Dome	4:00pm
Tuesday	2/9/2021	Triopia	Triopia	6:00pm
Friday	2/19/2021	Brown County	Brown County	6:00pm
Saturday	2/20/2021	Auburn	The Dome	6:00pm
Monday	2/22/2021	Pleasant Hill	The Dome (VARSITY ONLY)	7:00pm
Tuesday	2/23/2021	Greenfield	The Dome	6:00pm
Friday	2/26/2021	Griggsville-Perry	Griggsville-Perry	6:00pm
Saturday	2/27/2021	Carrollton	Carrollton	6:00pm
Tuesday	3/2/2021	North Greene	The Dome	6:00pm
Wednesday	3/3/2021	Calhoun	Calhoun	6:00pm
Friday	3/5/2021	West Central	The Dome	6:00pm
Saturday	3/6/2021	Waverly Holiday Tournament		TBD
Monday	3/8/2021	Waverly Holiday Tournament		TBD
Wednesday	3/10/2021	Waverly Holiday Tournament		TBD
Saturday	3/13/2021	Waverly Holiday Tournament		TBD

All home games will be live-streamed via NFHS Network.